
PU43.8 FrederickMD SE
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L >.1 Turn left
>.1 R >.1 Turn right
>.1 L 0.2 Westview Drive
0.2 R >.1 Directors Court
0.3 L 0.3 Turn left
0.5 L >.1 Upper Mill Terrace South
0.6 R >.1 Upper Mill Terrace South
0.6 L >.1 Hidden Waters Lane
0.7 R >.1 Hidden Waters Lane
0.7 R 1.4 New Design Road
2 L 0.6 Stadium Drive
2.6 L >.1 South Market Street, MD

355
2.6 L >.1 Turn left
2.7 R >.1 Broadway Street
2.8 L 0.3 Madison Street
3.1 R >.1 Center Street
3.1 L 0.1 Hoffmans Alley
3.2 R >.1 Turn right
3.3 R >.1 West South Street, MD

144
3.3 L 0.3 Degrange Street
3.6 R >.1 Turn sharp right
3.7 L 1.1 Turn left
4.7 L 0.6 Rock Creek Trail
5.3 R 0.2 Baughmans Lane
5.5 L 0.6 Shookstown Road
6.1 L 3.4 Shookstown Road
9.5 R 8.3 Gambrill Park Road
17.8 L 1.1 Tower Road
18.9 L 2.2 Tower Road
21.1 R 1.4 Wigville Road
22.5 R 3.8 Catoctin Hollow Road
26.3 R 0.8 Catoctin Mountain

Highway, US 15
27.1 R 1.9 Auburn Road
29 R 0.6 Catoctin Mountain

Highway, US 15
29.5 R 0.4 Fish Hatchery Road
30 L 2.7 Bethel Road
32.7 L 1.6 Opossumtown Pike
34.3 L 0.1 Opossumtown Pike
34.4 R 1.2 Walter Martz Road
35.6 S 0.9 Poole Jones Road
36.5 R >.1 Wheatfield Drive
36.6 L 0.3 Claiborne Drive
36.8 L >.1 Autumn Leaf Lane
36.9 R 1.7 Opossumtown Pike
38.6 L 0.3 West 14th Street
38.8 R >.1 North Market Street, MD

355
38.8 L 0.1 East 14th Street

At TurnGo On
39 R 0.9 East Street
39.8 R 0.2 East 4th Street
40 L 0.3 Maxwell Avenue
40.3 L >.1 East Church Street
40.4 R 0.5 North Carroll Street
40.9 R 0.2 Clarke Place
41 L 0.1 South Market Street, MD

355
41.2 R 0.6 Stadium Drive
41.7 R 1.4 New Design Road
43.1 L >.1 Hidden Waters Lane
43.1 L >.1 Hidden Waters Lane
43.2 R >.1 Upper Mill Terrace South
43.2 L >.1 Upper Mill Terrace South
43.2 R 0.3 Partners Court
43.5 R >.1 Directors Court
43.6 L 0.2 Westview Drive
43.7 R >.1 Turn right
43.8 L >.1 Turn left
43.8 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride


